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Результаты ЕГЭ за 2020-2021 уч. год.
	Учитель
	Предмет
	Кол-во
Уча-ся
	Кол-во
Пис-их
	«5»
	%
	«4»
	%
	«3»
	%
	«2»
	%
	Усп-ть
%
	Кач-во
%

	Алиева Д. А.
	Русский язык
	5
	3
	1
	33
	2
	67
	0
	0
	0
	0
	100
	100



Результаты ГВЭ за 2020-2021 уч. год.
	Учитель
	Предмет
	Кол-во
Уча-ся
	Кол-во
Пис-их
	«5»
	%
	«4»
	%
	«3»
	%
	«2»
	%
	Усп-ть
%
	Кач-во
%

	Алиева Д. А.
	Русский язык
	5
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	100
	0
	0
	100
	0

	Эскерханова Д. Б.
	Математика
	5
	2
	0
	0
	0
	0
	2
	100
	0
	0
	100
	      0



Результаты ОГЭ за 2020-2021 уч. год.
	Учитель
	Предмет
	Кол-во
Уча-ся
	Кол-во
Пис-их
	«5»
	%
	«4»
	%
	«3»
	%
	«2»
	%
	Усп-ть
%
	Кач-во
%

	Алиева Д. А.
	Русский язык
	6
	6
	1
	17
	0
	0
	5
	83
	0
	0
	100
	17

	Эскерханова Д. Б.
	Математика
	6
	6
	0
	0
	5
	83
	1
	17
	0
	0
	100
	83




